
  KERALA AYURVEDIC STUDIES AND RESEARCH SOCIETY

KOTTAKKAL ,P.O EDARIKODE-676 501 ,MALAPPURAM DT, KERALA


Registered Under the Societies Registration Act (1860),Reg No.60 of 1975

Approved by 80G(5)(vi) of the Income tax Act.1961


Phone:0483-2751874 , 2751571 , Fax:0483 -2751874

e-mail:ceo.kasrs@kerala.gov.in,ed.kasrs@kerala.gov.in,www.kasrs.org

_________________________________________________________________________________________
   
File No. A1-538/2021/KASRS Date :    26/08/2021

Re-Tender No. A1-538/2021/KASRS

 

Name of Department
 :   Kerala Ayurvedic Studies & Research Society,
Kottakkal

Tender No. :   A1-538/2021/KASRS

Address 

:   The Chief Executive Officer, Kerala Ayurvedic

     Studies & Research Society,  Kottakkal,       

     Edarikode.P.O., Malappuram  District, Kerala –

     676 501.,  Phone No. :   0483- 2751874 /

     2751571

Purpose 
  :   Supply of “Dead Body Preservation Tank” 

      (Cadaver Tank)  for the Department of  Rachana

      Sareera, VPSV Ayurveda College, Kottakkal

Cost of Tender form              :   Nil
Earnest Money Deposit     :   Rs. 1,500/-
Last date of sale of tender     :  15/09/2021 at 3.00 PM
Last date of receipt of tender  :  16/09/2021 at 12.00 Noon
Date of opening tender      :  16/09/2021 at 3.00 PM

    
 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
 


